

Analysis of Priority Sector Advances Under SERVICES of Mizoram in the FY2017-2018 as on date 31-03-2018

(Rs In Lakhs)

| SI No. | Bank Name | No. of A/C | Total O/S | Demand Raised | Recovery Amount | % | Overdues Amount | Overdues % | GrossNPA Amount | GrossNPA % |
|----------------|--------------|-------------------|------------------|-----------------|-----------------|------------|-----------------|------------|-----------------|------------|
| 1 | BOB | 0 | 254.00 | 121.00 | 121.00 | 100 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| 2 | BOI | 124 | 325.37 | 0 | 0 | | 0 | | 1.70 | 1 |
| 3 | CAN | 210 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | 0 | | 0 | |
| 4 | IND | 1 | 1.87 | 0 | 0 | | 0 | | 0 | 0 |
| 5 | IOB | 79 | 289.71 | 0 | 0 | | 0 | | 0 | 0 |
| 6 | PSB | 12 | 100.00 | 18.00 | 8.00 | 44 | 10.00 | 56 | 38.00 | 38 |
| 7 | SBI | 7268 | 29803.17 | 3168.00 | 2901.00 | 92 | 267.00 | 8 | 1019.17 | 3 |
| 8 | SYN | 44 | 310.06 | 0 | 0 | | 0 | | 15.82 | 5 |
| 9 | UBI | 308 | 4048.00 | 61.00 | 42.00 | 69 | 19.00 | 31 | 65.00 | 2 |
| 10 | UCO | 986 | 4108.00 | 596.00 | 489.00 | 82 | 107.00 | 18 | 439.00 | 11 |
| 11 | VJB | 284 | 2791.00 | 0 | 0 | | 0 | | 0 | 0 |
| Public | Total | 9316 | 42031.18 | 3964 | 3561 | 90 | 403 | 10 | 1578.69 | 4 |
| 1 | HDFC | 10 | 3.51 | 0.11 | 0.11 | 100 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| 2 | ICICI | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | 0 | | 0 | |
| 3 | INDUS | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | 0 | | 0 | |
| 4 | AXIS | 9 | 4.30 | 0 | 0 | | 0 | | 0 | 0 |
| 5 | YES | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | 0 | | 0 | |
| 6 | SIB | 2 | 11.15 | 0 | 0 | | 0 | | 0 | 0 |
| 7 | BAND | 3 | 1.05 | 0 | 0 | | 0 | | 0 | 0 |
| Private | Total | 24 | 20.01 | 0.11 | 0.11 | 100 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| 1 | MZRB | 7637 | 41281.76 | 11146.08 | 9028.32 | 81 | 2117.76 | 19 | 794.90 | 2 |
| RRB | Total | 7637 | 41281.76 | 11146.08 | 9028.32 | 81 | 2117.76 | 19 | 794.90 | 2 |
| 1 | MCAB | 4152 | 18201.12 | 9832.22 | 6843.91 | 70 | 2988.31 | 30 | 782.35 | 4 |
| 2 | MUCO | 342 | 1758.11 | 373.43 | 109.96 | 29 | 263.47 | 71 | 318.18 | 18 |
| Grand | Total | 21471 | 103292.18 | 25315.84 | 19543.3 | 77 | 5772.54 | 23 | 3474.12 | 3 |
| | | Last Quarter Data | | | | | | | | |
| | Total | 36494 | 134836.60 | 25849.53 | 18801.84 | 73 | 7047.69 | 27 | 7220.27 | 5 |